Date
7/2/2021
7/1/2021

7/16/2021
7/1/2021
7/9/2021

7/29/2021

From

MAEF

Katie Nguyen
Blackbaud Giving Fund
Bridget Johnson

L.N. Hodgson

Girl Scout Troop 57411

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #832
MAHTOMEDI, MINNESOTA
July 2021 Donations

Amount Reason
$14,123.58 SGW Donations
$100.00 Food Truck Donation
$300.00 School Programming
$100.00 Hall of Fame
$2,125.00 Hope Speaks
$326.22 Garden Club
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