INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #832 MAHTOMEDI, MINNESOTA July 2021 Donations

Date	From	Amount	Reason	Bldg
7/2/2021	MAEF	\$14,123.58	SGW Donations	District
7/1/2021	Katie Nguyen	\$100.00	Food Truck Donation	District
7/16/2021	Blackbaud Giving Fund	\$300.00	School Programming	MHS
7/1/2021	Bridget Johnson	\$100.00	Hall of Fame	MHS
7/9/2021	L.N. Hodgson	\$2,125.00	Hope Speaks	District
7/29/2021	Girl Scout Troop 57411	\$326.22	Garden Club	OHA